
HSCB MODELING WORKSHOP, JULY 2008
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE E-MAIL WORKING GROUP  D1 SPECIALTY AREA D2
Al Sciarretta CNSTI 703-517-2143 asciarretta@cnsti.com Ops Research COIN
Al Sweetser OSD 703-696-9360 extWilmer.Sweetser@osd.mil Ops Research COIN
Alok Chaturvedi Simulex 765-532-5895 alok@simulexinc.com Methods and Models S&R
Amber Story NSF astory@nsf.gov Social Sci - Micro Not Attending

Anne McGee JIEDDO 703-967-9640 Anne.e.mcgee@saic.com Methods and Models COIN
Ari Greenberg JHU/APL Ariel.Greenberg@jhuapl.edu Methods and Models CT
Barry Silverman Penn 215-573-8368 barryg@seas.upenn.edu Social Sci - Macro S&R
Ben Wise Rand bwise@rand.org Methods and Models Deterrence

Bill Young OPNAV 703-695-5034 william.c.young1.ctr@navy.mil Social Sci - Macro Deterrence

Bob Sheldon

Operations Analysis 
Division (OAD) 
MCCDC 703-432-8320 robert.sheldon.ctr@usmc.mil Ops Research CT

Brett Marvin Sentia Group (202) 215-2565 blm@sentiagroup.com Social Sci - Micro Not Attending
Brian Efird Sentia Group 240-418-6902 bae@sentiagroup.com Not Attending Not Attending
Brice Nicholson NDU nicholsonb@ndu.edu Social Sci - Macro S&R

CDR Brett Pierson J8 WAD 703.571.0869 brett.pierson@js.pentagon.mil Ops Research COIN
Charles Macal ANL macal@anl.gov Methods and Models Deterrence
Charles Worrell MITRE 703-983-1802 cworrell@mitre.org Ops Research Deterrence

Cherie Beck
Center for Human 
Emergence 410-336-1891 cheriebeck@gmail.com Social Sci - Macro S&R

Chuck Barry NDU (202) 685-3036 Barryc@ndu.edu Methods and Models COIN

Claudio Cioffi-Revella GMU 703-993-1402 ccioffi@gmu.edu Methods and Models Not Attending

Conrad Crane AWC (717) 245-4080 Conrad.Crane@carlisle.army.mil Not Attending COIN
Dan Snyder BAH/JFCOM-J9 (757)-203-3245 Snyder_Daniel@bah.com Methods and Models S&R
Danielle Miller OSD PA&E 703-699-9121 Danielle.miller.ctr@osd.mil Social Sci - Macro S&R
Dave Davis GMU (703) 993-1703 ddavis@osf1.gmu.edu Ops Research S&R
David Carment Carleton 613-520-6655 dcarment@ccs.carleton.ca Social Sci - Macro COIN
David Sallach ANL 630-252-5760 sallach@anl.gov Social Sci - Micro COIN
David Siegel FSU David Siegel dsiegel@fsu.edu Social Sci - Macro CT
Dean Hartley Hartley Consulting 865-425-9752 DSHartley3@comcast.net Methods and Models Float
Deanna Caputo MITRE 703-983-3846 dcaputo@mitre.org Social Sci - Micro CT

Dennis McBride Potomac Institute 703-562-4517 dmcbride@potomacinstitute.org Social Sci - Micro Deterrence
Dipak Gupta SDSU 619-594-4067 dgupta@mail.sdsu.edu Ops Research CT
Doug Clark NRL 202-404-8410 dclark@gardassoc.org Social Sci - Macro S&R
Eli Berman UCSD berman.eli@gmail.com Social Sci - Micro CT
Eunice Santos VT 540-231-5368 santos@cs.vt.edu Methods and Models Deterrence
Gary Citrenbaum SOSA Corp gcitrenbaum@sosacorp.com Ops Research CT
Gary W. Shaeff MITRE (703) 983-2574 gshaeff@mitre.org Methods and Models Not Attending
Jack Goldstone GMU 703-993-1409 jgoldsto@gmu.edu Methods and Models COIN

James Morris NASIC James.Morris@WPAFB.AF.MIL Ops Research Deterrence
JC Herz Joystick Nation jnhq@yahoo.com Methods and Models CT

Jeffrey Burkhalter Corps of Engineers
Jeffrey.A.Burkhalter@usace.arm
y.mil Social Sci - Micro S&R

Jennifer Edwards SAIC
JENNIFER.L.EDWARDS@saic.
com Social Sci - Macro COIN

Jennifer O'Connor DHS Jennifer.O'Connor@dhs.gov Methods and Models Deterrence
Jerrold Post GWU jmpost@pol-psych.com Social Sci - Micro CT
Jesse Citizen OSD Jesse.Citizen@osd.mil Not Attending Not Attending
John Hummel ANL 630-252-7189 jhummel@anl.gov Ops Research S&R

John Lawson

Operations Analysis 
Division (OAD) 
MCCDC 703-784-3236 john.r.lawson.ctr@usmc.mil Social Sci - Macro S&R

John Salerno AFRL/RIEA 315.330.3667 John.Salerno@rl.af.mil Social Sci - Micro S&R
John Sokolowski Old Dominion 757-686-6215 JSokolow@odu.edu Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
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Jonathan Jackson PhaseOne 310-337-0100 x15
JonathanJackson@phaseone.n
et Social Sci - Macro CT

Jordon Willcox NDU willcoxj@ndu.edu Methods and Models Deterrence

Katherine Banko NDHQ 613-992-4567
katherine.banko@drdc-
rddc.gc.ca Social Sci - Micro Deterrence

Kevin Roney Booz Allen Hamilton roney_kevin@bah.com Ops Research CT
Krista Elefante SAIC 703-676-5294 elefantek@saic.com Ops Research Deterrence
Krista Hendry Fund for Peace KHendry@FundforPeace.org Not Attending Deterrence
Larry Kuznar NSI 260-481-6668 or lkuznar@natlsec.com Social Sci - Micro COIN
Lauren Lee NDU leeg01@ndu.edu Social Sci - Micro COIN

LDCR Jonathan Beris USN jvberis@nps.edu Social Sci - Micro S&R
LeeEllen Freedland MITRE 703-983-7809 lfriedland@mitre.org Social Sci - Micro S&R

Leroy (Jack) Jackson NPS lajackso@nps.edu Social Sci - Micro S&R

Lisa Moya Werner Anderson lmoya@werneranderson.com Methods and Models COIN

Loren Cobb Aetheling Consultants cobb@Aetheling.com Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
Lt Col Guermantes 
Lailari USAF

GuermantesE.Lailari@pentagon
.af.mil Social Sci - Micro CT

Lt Col Victor Wiley USAF Victor.Wiley@pentagon.af.mil Ops Research S&R

LT Robin Marling

Operations Analysis 
Division (OAD) 
MCCDC 703-784-6019 robin.marling@usmc.mil Social Sci - Micro Deterrence

Maj Eric Whittington USMC eswhitti@nps.edu Social Sci - Micro S&R
MAJ Jay Persons TRAC-FLVN JOD 913-684-8078 jay.persons@us.army.mil Ops Research S&R
Margaret Hayes EBR MDHayes@EBRINC.COM Social Sci - Macro CT
Marina Arbetman Sentia Group 505-720-4453 mar@sentiagroup.com Methods and Models COIN
Mark Maybury MITRE maybury@mitre.org Social Sci - Macro CT
Mary McDonald NPS-SEED Center mlmcdona@nps.edu Methods and Models Not Attending
Matthew Berry Argonne 630-252-8485 mberry@anl.gov Social Sci - Macro CT
Matthew Nickens NDU nickensm@gmail.com Ops Research CT
Maureen O'Mara PhaseOne eda_kdd_etl@yahoo.com Social Sci - Macro CT
Max Crownover JHU/APL (240) 228-2486 Max.Crownover@jhuapl.edu Ops Research Deterrence
Michael Manno AFRL/RIEA michael.manno@rl.af.mil Social Sci - Macro COIN

Michael Ottenberg OSD PA&E 703-699-2340 Michael.Ottenberg.ctr@osd.mil Methods and Models COIN
Mike Baranick NDU baranickm@ndu.edu Float Float
Mike McGinnis Old Dominion 757-686-6232 MMcGinni@odu.edu Ops Research CT
Mike Vlahos JHU/APL 703-465-5172 Michael.Vlahos@jhuapl.edu Social Sci - Macro COIN

Myriam Abramson NRL 202-404-7342 Myriam.Abramson@nrl.navy.mil Social Sci - Micro Deterrence
Pat McKenna Stratcom 402-294-1958 MckennaP@stratcom.mil Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
Paul Davis Rand pdavis@rand.org Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
Paul West US Military Academy 845-938-5871 Paul.West@usma.edu S&R
Paul Works TRAC-FLVN 913-684-5233 Paul.Works@us.army.mil Social Sci - Macro COIN
Pauline Baker Fund for Peace (202) 223-7940 pbaker@fundforpeace.org Methods and Models Not Attending

Peter Tikuisis
Defense Research and 
Development Canada 416-635-2099 Peter.Tikuisis@drdc-rddc.gc.ca Social Sci - Macro Deterrence

Rebecca Goolsby ONR 703-588-0558 rebecca.goolsby@navy.mil Social Sci - Micro S&R
Richard Deckro AFIT 937-255-6565 x richard.deckro@afit.edu S&R
Richard Hayes EBR REHayes@EBRINC.COM Social Sci - Micro Deterrence

Richard Lobban Rhode Island College 401-456-8784 RLobban@ric.edu Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
Richard Pei CERDEC 732-427-4820 Richard.Pei@us.army.mil Social Sci - Micro COIN
Rick Cunningham Corridor R&D 703-624-6551 rick@corridor-rd.com Methods and Models COIN
Roger Hillson NRL 202-404-7332 roger.hillson@nrl.navy.mil Float Float
Skip Cole USIP rcole@usip.org Ops Research Deterrence
Stephen Shellman UGA 706-353-3726 smshel.uga.edu@gmail.com Methods and Models COIN
Stuart Starr NDU starrs@ndu.edu Float Float
Ted Woodcock GMU 571-278-4765 awoodcock1@cox.net Methods and Models CT
Teresa Embrey TSWG embreyt@tswg.gov Methods and Models CT
Thomas Ferleman Booz Allen Hamilton thomas@ferleman.com Social Sci - Micro S&R
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Todd Brethauer TSWG brethauert@tswg.gov Methods and Models COIN

V.S. Subrahmanian University of Maryland 301-405-2711 vs@cs.umd.edu Methods and Models Deterrence

Victoria Romero PhaseOne 310-693-9958  x VictoriaRomero@phaseone.net Social Sci - Micro COIN
Vince Roske IDA vroske@ida.org Ops Research Not Attending
Will Moore FSU 850-386-2765 will.moore@fsu.edu Social Sci - Micro CT
Yuna Wong OSD 703-699-1718 Yuna.Wong.ctr@osd.mil Social Sci - Macro Deterrence
Patricia Parnow ppartnow@alaska.com
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